Bridge Creek HS Girls

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Norman North High School
Blanchard High School

Bridge Creek High School
Bethany High School

North Rock Creek High School
Santa Fe South High School
Anadarko High School

OKC Knights High School (hms)
Northwest Classen High School
Harding Charter Prep HS
PCW-Putnam City West High School
Purcell High School

Pathways Middle Coilege

Average Time Score

00:14:27.76
00:14:24.09
00:14:39.88
00:14:26.03
00:15:56.91
00:16:10.97
00:16:09.20
00:16:52.91
00:17:27.27
00:20:19.51
00:18:50.13
00:19:27.23
00:22:44.28

Printed: 8/24/2024 11:31:06 AM

62
66
71
74
148
170
182
195
230
282
293
307
370

Name
Dibble High School
Cement High School

Average Time Finishers
00:18:41.52 2
00:17:08.96 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Bridge Creek HS Girls

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Norman North High School 00:14:27.76 10 62
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 1696 Halley Jewell 00:13:31.22 2
2 11 1699 Anja Fisher 00:14:34.13 11
3 12 1693 Blake Miller 00:14:38.12 12
4 15 1692 Natalie Pratt 00:14:39.50 15
5 22 1697 Hannah Jensen 00:14:55.85 22
6 43 1698 Hannah Harvey 00:16:29.84 (39)
7 47 1690 Brynnleigh Wright 00:16:52.98 (42)
2 Blanchard High School 00:14:24.09 6 66
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 1491 Abby Lee 00:13:34.23 3
2 4 1487 Lailah Spurlin 00:13:50.82 4
3 5 1486 Tayte Stark 00:13:55.24 5
4 26 1490 Mckenzie Mcfarland 00:15:18.86 26
5 28 1489 Ryen Menefee 00:15:21.31 28
6 44 1493 Alyvia Doctorman 00:16:39.38 (40)
3 Bridge Creek High School 00:14:39.88 21 71
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 1527 Addie Beaty 00:14:26.06 9
2 10 1529 Jovie Gerth 00:14:27.95 10
3 14 1534 Kynna Brannan 00:14:39.15 14
4 17 1539 Jaicee Johnson 00:14:51.20 17
5 21 1518 Emma Pecinosky 00:14:55.04 21
6 27 1540 Evelyn Koeltzow 00:15:20.12 (27)
7 29 1536 Makenzie Waters 00:15:21.89 (29)
4  Bethany High School 00:14:26.03 7 74
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 1476 Shayne Vonfeldt 00:12:48.93 1
2 16 1475 Gracie Sparks 00:14:40.43 16
3 18 1471 Avaleague 00:14:52.26 18
4 19 1474 Peyton Selsor 00:14:54.02 19
5 20 1470 Jocelyn Balderas 00:14:54.50 20
6 32 1473 Sonya Murphy 00:15:38.34 (32)
7 73 1469 Hattie Adkins 00:18:37.08 (59)
5 North Rock Creek High School 00:15:56.91 5 148
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
8 1730 Ally Fichtner 00:14:18.58 8
2 13 1732 Presleigh Ablay 00:14:38.88 13
3 23 1731 Abby Bloyed 00:15:03.15 23
4 50 1736 Felicia Hankins 00:17:06.64 44
5 74 1734 Tylee Longhorn 00:18:37.29 60
6 Santa Fe South High School 00:16:10.97 14 170
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 2023 Arely Sidas 00:14:04.58 6
2 30 2020 Aracelie Urbina 00:15:23.53 30
3 39 2044 Michelle Guzman 00:16:11.21 37
4 53 2031 Danna Poblano 00:17:26.72 46
5 59 2049 Victoria Estrada 00:17:48.83 51
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Bridge Creek HS Girls

6 78 2036 Betsy Medina Dominguez 00:19:22.60 (63)
7 80 2048 Danna Galvan 00:19:42.79 (65)
7 Anadarko High School 00:16:09.20 9 182
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
33 1400 Ava Pebeahsy 00:15:42.23 33
2 35 1402 Kynslie Hunter 00:15:46.49 34
3 38 1395 Shaden Walker 00:16:09.46 36
4 42 1401 Sophia Nimsey 00:16:26.49 38
5 45 1396 Jocie Tiger 00:16:41.34 41
6 52 1403 Braelyn Hernandez 00:17:11.11 (45)
7 65 1398 Payten Sampson 00:18:09.99 (56)
8 OKC Knights High School (hms) 00:16:52.91 6 195
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 1781 Amari Davis 00:14:04.83 7
2 24 1782 Jocelynn Collard 00:15:04.05 24
3 37 1778 Nicole Jackson 00:15:56.58 35
4 66 1777 Annabelle Lubitz 00:18:19.55 57
5 93 1779 Catherine Herrick 00:20:59.53 72
6 100 1775 Alora Womack 00:22:28.51 (75)
9 Northwest Classen High School 00:17:27.27 8 230
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 25 1759 Elizabeth Gonzalez 00:15:09.73 25
2 31 1758 Adriana Gonzalez 00:15:36.04 31
3 61 1756 Karina Ochoa 00:17:52.23 52
4 62 1757 Eleina Jaramillo 00:17:58.90 53
5 88 1763 Melissa Perez 00:20:39.46 69
6 91 1755 Cynthia Arteagasantos 00:20:49.98 (71)
7 96 1761 Andely Echeverria Barrios 00:21:33.02 (73)
10 Harding Charter Prep HS 00:20:19.51 5 282
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 49 1644 Rachel Carr 00:17:04.34 43
2 55 1640 Tegan Ashley 00:17:44.11 a7
3 57 1638 Chaezell Henderson 00:17:45.46 49
4 76 1641 Adriana Hernandez 00:19:19.04 61
5 111 1642 Maddie Greer 00:29:44.62 82
11 PCW-Putnam City West High School 00:18:50.13 6 293
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
56 1873 Victoria Rolling 00:17:44.11 48
2 64 1869 Daniella Ortiz 00:18:08.92 55
3 71 1872 Yorelmy Munoz Deleon 00:18:27.49 58
4 79 1874 Swan Buffalo 00:19:35.12 64
5 84 1868 Yamilett Avalos 00:20:15.01 68
6 110 1870 NhiVu 00:29:09.18 (81)
12 Purcell High School 00:19:27.23 6 307
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
58 1896 Mykailah Leatherman 00:17:45.95 50
2 63 1892 Kori Doyal 00:18:06.62 54
3 77 1894 Cynthia Calixto 00:19:21.27 62
4 83 1897 Kenzie Fulton 00:20:12.21 67
5 97 1893 Ivanna Coronelguman 00:21:50.12 74
6 102 1895  Abril Myury 00:23:12.70 (76)
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Bridge Creek HS Girls

13 Pathways Middle Coilege 00:22:44.28 6 370
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 82 1840 Mila Steiger 00:19:50.27 66
2 90 1836 Taiyari Perales Barron 00:20:46.94 70
3 103 1846 Stephanie Cruz 00:23:23.81 77
4 105 1844 Abby Avila 00:23:57.01 78
5 106 1839 Giselle Velez 00:25:43.39 79
6 107 1835 Jacqueline Baten Perez 00:26:06.58 (80)
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Individual Overall Results

Bridge Creek HS Girls

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1476 Shayne Vonfeldt
2 2 1696 Halley Jewell
3 3 1491 Abby Lee
4 4 1487 Lailah Spurlin
5 5 1486 Tayte Stark
6 6 2023 Arely Sidas
7 7 1781 Amari Davis
8 8 1730 Ally Fichtner
9 9 1527 Addie Beaty
10 10 1529 Jovie Gerth
11 11 1699 AnjaFisher
12 12 1693 Blake Miller
13 13 1732 Presleigh Ablay
14 14 1534 Kynna Brannan
15 15 1692 Natalie Pratt
16 16 1475 Gracie Sparks
17 17 1539 Jaicee Johnson
18 18 1471 Avaleague
19 19 1474 Peyton Selsor
20 20 1470 Jocelyn Balderas
21 21 1518 Emma Pecinosky
22 22 1697 Hannah Jensen
23 23 1731 Abby Bloyed
24 24 1782 Jocelynn Collard
25 25 1759 Elizabeth Gonzalez
26 26 1490 Mckenzie Mcfarland
27 (27) 1540 Evelyn Koeltzow
28 28 1489 Ryen Menefee
29 (29) 1536 Makenzie Waters
30 30 2020 Aracelie Urbina
31 31 1758 Adriana Gonzalez
32 (32) 1473 Sonya Murphy
33 33 1400 AvaPebeahsy
34 0 1526 Landry Giblet
35 34 1402 Kynslie Hunter
36 0 1525 Maleah Crouch
37 35 1778 Nicole Jackson
38 36 1395 Shaden Walker
39 37 2044 Michelle Guzman
40 0 1541 Karley Settle
41 0 1531 Karen Arroyo
42 38 1401 Sophia Nimsey
43 (39) 1698 Hannah Harvey
44 (40) 1493 Alyvia Doctorman
45 41 1396 Jocie Tiger
46 0 1625 Zoe Wooten
47 (42) 1690 Brynnleigh Wright
48 0 1695 Cora Kerswill
49 43 1644 Rachel Carr
50 44 1736 Felicia Hankins
51 0 1591 Miley Turner

Bethany High School

Norman North High School
Blanchard High School
Blanchard High School
Blanchard High School

Santa Fe South High School
OKC Knights High School (hms)
North Rock Creek High School
Bridge Creek High School
Bridge Creek High School
Norman North High School
Norman North High School
North Rock Creek High School
Bridge Creek High School
Norman North High School
Bethany High School

Bridge Creek High School
Bethany High School

Bethany High School

Bethany High School

Bridge Creek High School
Norman North High School
North Rock Creek High School
OKC Knights High School (hms)
Northwest Classen High School
Blanchard High School

Bridge Creek High School
Blanchard High School

Bridge Creek High School

Santa Fe South High School
Northwest Classen High School
Bethany High School

Anadarko High School

Bridge Creek High School
Anadarko High School

Bridge Creek High School

OKC Knights High School (hms)
Anadarko High School

Santa Fe South High School
Bridge Creek High School

Bridge Creek High School
Anadarko High School

Norman North High School
Blanchard High School
Anadarko High School

Dibble High School

Norman North High School
Norman North High School
Harding Charter Prep HS

North Rock Creek High School

Class Chip Time Team
FR 00:12:48.93
JR 00:13:31.22
SR 00:13:34.23
SO 00:13:50.82
SO 00:13:55.24
SR 00:14:04.58
JR 00:14:04.83
Sle} 00:14:18.58
FR 00:14:26.06
SO 00:14:27.95
SR 00:14:34.13
SR 00:14:38.12
FR 00:14:38.88
JR 00:14:39.15
Sle} 00:14:39.50
SR 00:14:40.43
FR 00:14:51.20
Sle} 00:14:52.26
e} 00:14:54.02
FR 00:14:54.50
JR 00:14:55.04
JR 00:14:55.85
JR 00:15:03.15
SR 00:15:04.05
SR 00:15:09.73
FR 00:15:18.86
FR 00:15:20.12
SR 00:15:21.31
SO 00:15:21.89
FR 00:15:23.53
SR 00:15:36.04
JR 00:15:38.34
Sle} 00:15:42.23
JR 00:15:45.17
SR 00:15:46.49
Sle} 00:15:54.03
JR 00:15:56.58
Sle} 00:16:09.46
JR 00:16:11.21
SR 00:16:12.95
JR 00:16:14.39
Sle} 00:16:26.49
e} 00:16:29.84
Sle} 00:16:39.38
FR 00:16:41.34
FR 00:16:48.84
FR 00:16:52.98
FR 00:16:53.07
SR 00:17:04.34
SR 00:17:06.64
SR 00:17:08.96
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Cement High School
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

(45)
46

47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55

(56)
57

58

(59)
60

61
62
(63)
64
(65)
66

67
68

69

70
(1)

72

(73)

74

(75)

(76)
77

78

1403
2031
1537
1640
1873
1638
1896
2049
1528
1756
1757
1892
1869
1398
1777
1399
1522
1691
1524
1872
1520
1469
1734
1532
1641
1894
2036
1874
2048
2017
1840
1897
1868
2032
2037
1626
1763
1694
1836
1755
2029
1779
1535
1530
1761
1893
2027
1521
1775
1397
1895
1846
2015
1844

Braelyn Hernandez
Danna Poblano
Isabella Koeltzow
Tegan Ashley
Victoria Rolling
Chaezell Henderson
Mykailah Leatherman
Victoria Estrada
Paloma Ortega
Karina Ochoa

Eleina Jaramillo

Kori Doyal

Daniella Ortiz

Payten Sampson
Annabelle Lubitz
Melissa Stevens
Savannah Cosner
Memphis Richards
Carsyn Goodman
Yorelmy Munoz Deleon
Meagan Epps

Hattie Adkins

Tylee Longhorn
Sadie Campbell
Adriana Hernandez
Cynthia Calixto

Betsy Medina Dominguez
Swan Buffalo

Danna Galvan

Scarlet Viveros

Mila Steiger

Kenzie Fulton
Yamilett Avalos
Daniela Moreno
Adamary Lopez
Jenevieve Moore
Melissa Perez
Cayetana Maldanado
Taiyari Perales Barron
Cynthia Arteagasantos
Marissa Rivera
Catherine Herrick
Brylee Longest
Amelia Edgemon
Andely Echeverria Barrios
Ivanna Coronelguman
Adi Sanchez

Kyrie Barclay

Alora Womack

Claira Roughface

Abril Myury
Stephanie Cruz
Lexani Burciaga

Abby Avila

Bridge Creek HS Girls

SO
SO
FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
FR
SR
JR
JR
FR
SR
FR
FR
SR
JR
SO
SO
SR
FR
FR
FR
SO
JR
FR
FR
JR
FR
SR
SO
SO
JR
FR
FR
FR
SO
JR
SO
SR
FR
JR
FR
JR
SO
SO
FR
SO
FR
SR
FR
FR
FR
JR

00:17:11.11
00:17:26.72
00:17:35.06
00:17:44.11
00:17:44.11
00:17:45.46
00:17:45.95
00:17:48.83
00:17:51.59
00:17:52.23
00:17:58.90
00:18:06.62
00:18:08.92
00:18:09.99
00:18:19.55
00:18:20.10
00:18:20.63
00:18:22.28
00:18:24.26
00:18:27.49
00:18:31.99
00:18:37.08
00:18:37.29
00:19:12.41
00:19:19.04
00:19:21.27
00:19:22.60
00:19:35.12
00:19:42.79
00:19:46.79
00:19:50.27
00:20:12.21
00:20:15.01
00:20:17.72
00:20:19.23
00:20:34.19
00:20:39.46
00:20:40.30
00:20:46.94
00:20:49.98
00:20:54.95
00:20:59.53
00:21:16.52
00:21:27.80
00:21:33.02
00:21:50.12
00:22:03.82
00:22:19.24
00:22:28.51
00:22:39.14
00:23:12.70
00:23:23.81
00:23:27.66
00:23:57.01
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Anadarko High School

Santa Fe South High School
Bridge Creek High School
Harding Charter Prep HS
PCW-Putnam City West High School
Harding Charter Prep HS
Purcell High School

Santa Fe South High School
Bridge Creek High School
Northwest Classen High School
Northwest Classen High School
Purcell High School
PCW-Putnam City West High School
Anadarko High School

OKC Knights High School (hms)
Anadarko High School

Bridge Creek High School

Norman North High School

Bridge Creek High School
PCW-Putnam City West High School
Bridge Creek High School
Bethany High School

North Rock Creek High School
Bridge Creek High School
Harding Charter Prep HS
Purcell High School

Santa Fe South High School
PCW-Putnam City West High School
Santa Fe South High School
Santa Fe South High School
Pathways Middle Coilege
Purcell High School
PCW-Putnam City West High School
Santa Fe South High School
Santa Fe South High School
Dibble High School

Northwest Classen High School
Norman North High School
Pathways Middle Coilege
Northwest Classen High School
Santa Fe South High School

OKC Knights High School (hms)
Bridge Creek High School

Bridge Creek High School
Northwest Classen High School
Purcell High School

Santa Fe South High School
Bridge Creek High School

OKC Knights High School (hms)
Anadarko High School

Purcell High School

Pathways Middle Coilege

Santa Fe South High School
Pathways Middle Coilege
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112

79
(80)

(81)
82

1839
1835
1519
1762
1870
1642
2040

Giselle Velez
Jacqueline Baten Perez
Cadence Hopkins
Angela Amezquita

Nhi Vu

Maddie Greer

Candy Hurtado

Bridge Creek HS Girls

JR
JR
SR
SO
SR
SR
FR

00:25:43.39
00:26:06.58
00:26:19.08
00:28:50.64
00:29:09.18
00:29:44.62
00:29:44.88
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Pathways Middle Coilege
Pathways Middle Coilege

Bridge Creek High School

Northwest Classen High School
PCW-Putnam City West High School
Harding Charter Prep HS

Santa Fe South High School
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Bridge Creek HS Boys

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Bridge Creek High School
Santa Fe South High School
Blanchard High School

Norman North High School
OKC Knights High School (hms)
Bethany High School

Purcell High School

Harrah High School

Harding Charter Prep HS
PCW-Putnam City West High School
North Rock Creek High School
Northwest Classen High School
Pathways Middle Coilege
Anadarko High School

Average Time Score

00:18:02.78
00:17:59.29
00:18:19.16
00:18:16.97
00:18:54.93
00:19:18.28
00:20:00.49
00:19:59.60
00:20:20.82
00:21:04.22
00:21:21.87
00:21:30.38
00:24:10.68
00:27:36.26

Printed: 8/24/2024 11:28:26 AM

67
68
87
88
131
161
214
215
244
289
293
310
386
436

Name

Midwest City High School
Unattached

Dibble High School
Indiahoma

Average Time Finishers
00:27:18.70 2
00:18:39.11 1
00:19:07.12 1
00:21:36.69 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Bridge Creek HS Boys

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Bridge Creek High School 00:18:02.78 14 67
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 1556 Chase Huffman 00:17:32.93 4
2 10 1548 Jackson Adair 00:17:43.24 10
3 14 1545 Mason Porter 00:17:59.87 14
4 19 1544 Alex Rodriguez 00:18:28.31 19
5 20 1542 Nicklas Wolfgram 00:18:29.53 20
6 28 1543 Rylan Steffes 00:19:01.54 27)
7 41 1549 Brody Merchant 00:19:32.79 (39)
2  Santa Fe South High School 00:17:59.29 11 68
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 2073 Daniel Gonzalez 00:17:37.08 6
2 8 2068 David Rojo 00:17:37.75 8
3 11 2075 Alfredo Aguirre 00:17:44.40 11
4 12 2064 Frankie Salazar 00:17:44.55 12
5 33 2066 Hijratullah Safi 00:19:12.66 31
6 42 2076 Tony Bartlett 00:19:41.76 (40)
7 75 2056 Allen Herrera 00:21:15.31 (60)
3 Blanchard High School 00:18:19.16 15 87
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 1506 Jack Walker 00:17:40.70 9
2 13 1508 Mace Bailey 00:17:57.14 13
3 18 1503 Myles Gunter 00:18:28.31 18
4 22 1513 Jakob Vadnais 00:18:38.06 22
5 26 1514 Joshua Spurlin 00:18:51.60 25
6 29 1511 Zeke Stoda 00:19:05.66 (28)
7 37 1515 Grey Russell 00:19:26.90 (35)
4 Norman North High School 00:18:16.97 23 88
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 1719 Brooks Linse 00:17:24.69 3
2 5 1720 Lennon Connaughton 00:17:33.26 5
3 15 1700 Landen Key 00:18:00.08 15
4 34 1714 Thayden Wright 00:19:13.11 32
5 35 1702 Ryan Hays 00:19:13.73 33
6 39 1725 Cameron Thumann 00:19:30.53 (37)
7 40 1724 Mac Ward 00:19:32.41 (38)
5 OKC Knights High School (hms) 00:18:54.93 20 131
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
16 1788 Trigg Sargeant 00:18:17.30 16
2 17 1810 Wynn Brown 00:18:21.66 17
3 25 1791 Carter Moses 00:18:50.42 24
4 32 1795 Nick Lapat 00:19:09.69 30
5 46 1793 Jedidiah Davis 00:19:55.58 44
6 47 1786 James Skinner 00:19:57.26 (45)
7 60 1801 Benjamin Mcbride 00:20:40.68 (52)
6 Bethany High School 00:19:18.28 9 161
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 7 1477 Artur Calderon 00:17:37.44 7
2 21 1483 Oliver Thompson 00:18:31.61 21

Printed: 8/24/2024 11:28:26 AM
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Bridge Creek HS Boys

3 24 1482 Salyer Stayton 00:18:42.70 23
4 54 1480 Clay Powell 00:20:15.08 49
5 7 1479 Aiden Donoghue 00:21:24.60 61
6 126 1484 Hunter Wyett 00:23:52.60 (83)
7 127 1485 Ethan Fine 00:23:53.97 (84)
7  Purcell High School 00:20:00.49 10 214
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1904 Jayden Polk 00:16:45.36 1
2 30 1899 Erick Suarez 00:19:07.08 29
3 44 1905 Tripp Eck 00:19:52.53 42
4 92 1898 Jae Swanner 00:21:59.08 69
5 98 1909 Ethen Berger 00:22:18.40 73
6 106 1907 Cesar Suarez 00:22:45.45 (77)
7 117 1908 Noah Chapman 00:23:26.34 (81)
8 Harrah High School 00:19:59.60 12 215
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 1670 Tate Monden 00:17:22.10 2
2 38 1665 Tyler Reasoner 00:19:27.51 36
3 51 1667 Tyler Bliss 00:20:01.52 47
4 81 1674 Brayden Johnson 00:21:32.08 64
5 84 1672 Cooper Kennedy 00:21:34.80 66
6 89 1673 Drew Keel 00:21:42.45 (68)
7 99 1669 Macrae Monden 00:22:20.77 (74)
9 Harding Charter Prep HS 00:20:20.82 16 244
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 43 1648 Raimi Shadik 00:19:45.00 41
2 45 1656 Samuel Carr 00:19:52.57 43
3 50 1650 Gus Grigshy 00:20:00.65 46
4 65 1661 James Featherstone 00:20:50.71 55
5 74 1655 Keven Espinosa 00:21:15.19 59
6 80 1652 Miguel Ramirez Neal 00:21:30.63 (63)
7 95 1653 Bram Mischler 00:22:11.26 (70)
10 PCW-Putnam City West High School 00:21:04.22 14 289
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
59 1876 Edward Cifuentes Morales 00:20:38.02 51
2 62 1883 Shiloh Nixon 00:20:40.89 54
3 67 1885 Mario Romero Colis 00:20:52.21 56
4 68 1880 Gerado Ponce 00:20:55.93 57
5 96 1886 Emmanuel Saucedo Castaneda 00:22:14.04 71
6 97 1875 Walter Amador 00:22:16.89 (72)
7 100 1879 Alexis Reyes 00:22:23.59 (75)
11 North Rock Creek High School 00:21:21.87 10 293
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
27 1740 Kypton Battershell 00:18:52.61 26
2 61 1750 Jake Hacker 00:20:40.75 53
3 78 1742 Riley Motrych 00:21:28.51 62
4 86 1745 Raiden Simmons 00:21:35.52 67
5 135 1744 Caden Mangan 00:24:11.99 85
6 140 1739 Jacen Robertson 00:24:30.28 (86)
7 144 1747 Kelton Hale 00:24:56.41 87)
12 Northwest Classen High School 00:21:30.38 10 310
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

Printed: 8/24/2024 11:28:26 AM
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Bridge Creek HS Boys

1 53 1767 Frankie Marquez 00:20:12.92 48

2 58 1770 Sami Darrehmane 00:20:32.08 50

3 71 1768 Joel Hernandez 00:21:02.62 58

4 105 1773 Bislam Barrioslopez 00:22:45.05 76

5 108 1765 Libni Minchesbarrios 00:22:59.23 78

6 113 1772 Diego Choxchanex 00:23:10.90 (79)

7 115 1764 Jayson Molinaescamilla 00:23:15.55 (80)

13 Pathways Middle Coilege 00:24:10.68 10 386
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 36 1847 Anthony Guzman 00:19:19.59 34

2 125 1848 Julian Hernandez 00:23:52.27 82

3 149 1864 Azael Moreno 00:25:34.77 89

4 151 1851 Israel Barrios 00:25:39.21 20

5 155 1866 Paulino Alvarado 00:26:27.56 91

6 173 1850 Angel Chavez 00:30:05.48 (93)

7 174 1860 Yaphet Olague 00:30:05.92 (94)

14 Anadarko High School 00:27:36.26 5 436
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 83 1404 Alejandro Zamacona 00:21:34.40 65

2 147 1405 Donavan Quoentone 00:25:28.32 88

3 171 1407 Kolaiah Kaulaity 00:28:55.84 92

4 176 1408 Santiago Hugar 00:31:01.24 95

5 177 1406 Red Lonewolf 00:31:01.50 96
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Individual Overall Results

Bridge Creek HS Boys

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1904 Jayden Polk
2 2 1670 Tate Monden
3 3 1719 Brooks Linse
4 4 1556 Chase Huffman
5 5 1720 Lennon Connaughton
6 6 2073 Daniel Gonzalez
7 7 1477 Artur Calderon
8 8 2068 David Rojo
9 9 1506 Jack Walker
10 10 1548 Jackson Adair
11 11 2075 Alfredo Aguirre
12 12 2064 Frankie Salazar
13 13 1508 Mace Bailey
14 14 1545 Mason Porter
15 15 1700 Landen Key
16 16 1788 Trigg Sargeant
17 17 1810 Wynn Brown
18 18 1503 Myles Gunter
19 19 1544 Alex Rodriguez
20 20 1542 Nicklas Wolfgram
21 21 1483 Oliver Thompson
22 22 1513 Jakob Vadnais
23 0 1722 Jaxon Bonilla
24 23 1482 Salyer Stayton
25 24 1791 Carter Moses
26 25 1514 Joshua Spurlin
27 26 1740 Kypton Battershell
28 (27) 1543 Rylan Steffes
29 (28) 1511 Zeke Stoda
30 29 1899 Erick Suarez
31 0 1627 Jestin Songer
32 30 1795 Nick Lapat
33 31 2066 Hijratullah Safi
34 32 1714 Thayden Wright
35 33 1702 Ryan Hays
36 34 1847 Anthony Guzman
37 (35) 1515 Grey Russell
38 36 1665 Tyler Reasoner
39 (37) 1725 Cameron Thumann
40 (38) 1724 Mac Ward
41 (39) 1549 Brody Merchant
42 (40) 2076 Tony Bartlett
43 41 1648 Raimi Shadik
44 42 1905 Tripp Eck
45 43 1656 Samuel Carr
46 44 1793 Jedidiah Davis
47 (45) 1786 James Skinner
48 0 1718 Mitchell Davis
49 0 1505 Hudson Coffman
50 46 1650 Gus Grigshy
51 47 1667 Tyler Bliss

Purcell High School

Harrah High School

Norman North High School
Bridge Creek High School
Norman North High School
Santa Fe South High School
Bethany High School

Santa Fe South High School
Blanchard High School
Bridge Creek High School
Santa Fe South High School
Santa Fe South High School
Blanchard High School
Bridge Creek High School
Norman North High School
OKC Knights High School (hms)
OKC Knights High School (hms)
Blanchard High School
Bridge Creek High School
Bridge Creek High School
Bethany High School
Blanchard High School

Bethany High School

OKC Knights High School (hms)
Blanchard High School

North Rock Creek High School
Bridge Creek High School
Blanchard High School

Purcell High School

Dibble High School

OKC Knights High School (hms)
Santa Fe South High School
Norman North High School
Norman North High School
Pathways Middle Coilege
Blanchard High School

Harrah High School

Norman North High School
Norman North High School

Bridge Creek High School

Santa Fe South High School
Harding Charter Prep HS
Purcell High School

Harding Charter Prep HS

OKC Knights High School (hms)
OKC Knights High School (hms)
Norman North High School
Blanchard High School

Harding Charter Prep HS

Class Chip Time Team
FR 00:16:45.36
JR 00:17:22.10
FR 00:17:24.69
SR 00:17:32.93
SO 00:17:33.26
SR 00:17:37.08
SO 00:17:37.44
SR 00:17:37.75
SO 00:17:40.70
SO 00:17:43.24
SR 00:17:44.40
SR 00:17:44.55
JR 00:17:57.14
SO 00:17:59.87
JR 00:18:00.08
JR 00:18:17.30
SR 00:18:21.66
JR 00:18:28.31
JR 00:18:28.31
JR 00:18:29.53
SO 00:18:31.61
JR 00:18:38.06
SO 00:18:39.11 Unattached
FR 00:18:42.70
JR 00:18:50.42
JR 00:18:51.60
FR 00:18:52.61
SO 00:19:01.54
JR 00:19:05.66
JR 00:19:07.08
SO 00:19:07.12
SO 00:19:09.69
SR 00:19:12.66
JR 00:19:13.11
SO 00:19:13.73
SO 00:19:19.59
SR 00:19:26.90
SO 00:19:27.51
FR 00:19:30.53
FR 00:19:32.41
SO 00:19:32.79
JR 00:19:41.76
JR 00:19:45.00
FR 00:19:52.53
FR 00:19:52.57
FR 00:19:55.58
SO 00:19:57.26
SO 00:19:59.45
SR 00:19:59.68
SO 00:20:00.65
SO 00:20:01.52

Printed: 8/24/2024 11:28:26 AM

Harrah High School
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

48
49

50
51
(52)

(60)

61
62

(63)

76

1554
1767
1480
1552
1707
1704
1770
1876
1801
1750
1883
1703
1807
1661
1723
1885
1880
1809
1512
1768
1507
1709
1655
2056
1705
1479
1742
1689
1652
1674
1797
1404
1672
1790
1745
1500
2077
1673
2062
1721
1898
1726
1784
1653
1886
1875
1909
1669
1879
1884
2060
1717
1499
1773

Bridge Creek HS Boys

Kash Depron
Frankie Marquez
Clay Powell

Braiden Bowling
Tyler Ghanaati
Ethan Lancaster
Sami Darrehmane
Edward Cifuentes Morales
Benjamin Mcbride
Jake Hacker

Shiloh Nixon
Cameron Jansing
Corban Book
James Featherstone
Joe Upp

Mario Romero Colis
Gerado Ponce
Elijah Finley

Aaron Taffar

Joel Hernandez
Rhett Singleton
Beckett Fields
Keven Espinosa
Allen Herrera
Gianluca Sanza
Aiden Donoghue
Riley Motrych
Peyton Seber
Miguel Ramirez Neal
Brayden Johnson
Simon Johnsen
Alejandro Zamacona
Cooper Kennedy
Michael Demoss
Raiden Simmons
Nate Holding
Joseyah Johnson
Drew Keel

Leo Vasquez
Samuel Brunner
Jae Swanner

Jay Bigelow

Lucas Weatherford
Bram Mischler

Emmanuel Saucedo Castaneda

Walter Amador
Ethen Berger
Macrae Monden
Alexis Reyes
Brandon Garcia
Ethen Aguirre

Manny Dbrot

Parker Leflore
Bislam Barrioslopez

FR
SR
SO
FR
SO
SO
JR
FR
SO
FR
JR
JR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
JR
SR
SO
SR
FR
SO
FR
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SO
SO
SR
JR
JR
K
FR
SO
JR
FR
JR
SO
SO
JR
FR
JR
FR
FR
JR
SO
FR
SO
SR

00:20:08.75
00:20:12.92
00:20:15.08
00:20:26.83
00:20:27.37
00:20:31.43
00:20:32.08
00:20:38.02
00:20:40.68
00:20:40.75
00:20:40.89
00:20:47.50
00:20:49.78
00:20:50.71
00:20:51.57
00:20:52.21
00:20:55.93
00:20:56.13
00:21:01.63
00:21:02.62
00:21:09.50
00:21:13.51
00:21:15.19
00:21:15.31
00:21:20.90
00:21:24.60
00:21:28.51
00:21:28.87
00:21:30.63
00:21:32.08
00:21:33.16
00:21:34.40
00:21:34.80
00:21:35.02
00:21:35.52
00:21:36.46
00:21:36.69
00:21:42.45
00:21:57.25
00:21:58.75
00:21:59.08
00:22:07.18
00:22:07.63
00:22:11.26
00:22:14.04
00:22:16.89
00:22:18.40
00:22:20.77
00:22:23.59
00:22:24.79
00:22:27.93
00:22:32.39
00:22:44.10
00:22:45.05

Printed: 8/24/2024 11:28:26 AM

Bridge Creek High School
Northwest Classen High School
Bethany High School

Bridge Creek High School

Norman North High School

Norman North High School
Northwest Classen High School
PCW-Putnam City West High School
OKC Knights High School (hms)
North Rock Creek High School
PCW-Putnam City West High School
Norman North High School

OKC Knights High School (hms)
Harding Charter Prep HS

Norman North High School
PCW-Putnam City West High School
PCW-Putnam City West High School
OKC Knights High School (hms)
Blanchard High School

Northwest Classen High School
Blanchard High School

Norman North High School

Harding Charter Prep HS

Santa Fe South High School
Norman North High School

Bethany High School

North Rock Creek High School
Midwest City High School

Harding Charter Prep HS

Harrah High School

OKC Knights High School (hms)
Anadarko High School

Harrah High School

OKC Knights High School (hms)
North Rock Creek High School
Blanchard High School

Indiahoma

Harrah High School

Santa Fe South High School
Norman North High School

Purcell High School

Norman North High School

OKC Knights High School (hms)
Harding Charter Prep HS
PCW-Putnam City West High School
PCW-Putnam City West High School
Purcell High School

Harrah High School

PCW-Putnam City West High School
PCW-Putnam City West High School
Santa Fe South High School
Norman North High School
Blanchard High School

Northwest Classen High School
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

)]

78

(79)

(80)

(81)

o O o o

1907
1708
1765
1800
1547
1676
1668
1772
1803
1764
1713
1908
1553
1910
1502
1510
1710
1658
1769
1848
1484
1485
1887
1551
1478
1715
1878
1889
1789
1744
1888
1498
1906
1654
1739
1659
2071
1796
1747
1902
1664
1405
1785
1864
1806
1851
1646
1649
1546
1866
1771
1798
1651
1877

Cesar Suarez
Andrew Roth

Libni Minchesbarrios
Rogan Hall

Ryker Ninman
Cole Evans
James Pharr
Diego Choxchanex
Zebulun Gross
Jayson Molinaescamilla
Tyler Dickerson
Noah Chapman
Dirk Dekinder
Grady Andrews
Maddox Hodges
Cameron Shedrick
Earvyn Ramos
Noah Adams

Brian Flores
Julian Hernandez
Hunter Wyett
Ethan Fine

Jimmy Escobar
Kevin Harvey
Michael Clemmer
Broderick Long
Issac Trujillo
Brighten Brookings
Witten Mudd
Caden Mangan
Julian Cifuentes
Rhett Lewis
Cameron Coulter
AJ Covey

Jacen Robertson
Isaac Rivas

Bryan Reyes

Rico Lapat

Kelton Hale
Mason Holmes
Tim Roberson
Donavan Quoentone
Will Staudt

Azael Moreno
Blaise Volpe

Israel Barrios
William Okine
Jude Prilliman
Jayden Baker
Paulino Alvarado
Esteban Fabela
Memphis Darden
Ocean Frias
Edward Sanitizo

Bridge Creek HS Boys

FR
SO
SO
SO
FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
FR
FR
JR
FR
FR
FR
JR
SR
JR
FR
SO
FR
FR
SR
FR
SO
SR
JR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
JR
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
JR
JR
SO
FR
SO

00:22:45.45
00:22:46.93
00:22:59.23
00:22:59.29
00:23:00.10
00:23:05.71
00:23:07.46
00:23:10.90
00:23:14.87
00:23:15.55
00:23:16.42
00:23:26.34
00:23:34.81
00:23:39.07
00:23:43.78
00:23:44.32
00:23:44.98
00:23:49.09
00:23:51.08
00:23:52.27
00:23:52.60
00:23:53.97
00:23:54.17
00:24:02.11
00:24:02.24
00:24:04.72
00:24:05.76
00:24:06.04
00:24:08.76
00:24:11.99
00:24:18.24
00:24:20.35
00:24:29.19
00:24:30.16
00:24:30.28
00:24:39.50
00:24:40.47
00:24:45.29
00:24:56.41
00:25:09.26
00:25:18.37
00:25:28.32
00:25:34.54
00:25:34.77
00:25:35.19
00:25:39.21
00:26:14.59
00:26:14.90
00:26:15.14
00:26:27.56
00:26:42.12
00:26:43.63
00:27:00.24
00:27:01.80

Printed: 8/24/2024 11:28:26 AM

Purcell High School

Norman North High School
Northwest Classen High School
OKC Knights High School (hms)
Bridge Creek High School

Harrah High School

Harrah High School

Northwest Classen High School
OKC Knights High School (hms)
Northwest Classen High School
Norman North High School
Purcell High School

Bridge Creek High School

Purcell High School

Blanchard High School

Blanchard High School

Norman North High School
Harding Charter Prep HS
Northwest Classen High School
Pathways Middle Coilege
Bethany High School

Bethany High School
PCW-Putnam City West High School
Bridge Creek High School
Bethany High School

Norman North High School
PCW-Putnam City West High School
PCW-Putnam City West High School
OKC Knights High School (hms)
North Rock Creek High School
PCW-Putnam City West High School
Blanchard High School

Purcell High School

Harding Charter Prep HS

North Rock Creek High School
Harding Charter Prep HS

Santa Fe South High School
OKC Knights High School (hms)
North Rock Creek High School
Purcell High School

Harrah High School

Anadarko High School

OKC Knights High School (hms)
Pathways Middle Coilege

OKC Knights High School (hms)
Pathways Middle Coilege
Harding Charter Prep HS

Harding Charter Prep HS

Bridge Creek High School
Pathways Middle Coilege
Northwest Classen High School
OKC Knights High School (hms)
Harding Charter Prep HS
PCW-Putnam City West High School
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160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

O O O 0O OO o o o o o

1882
1647
1645
1481
1808
1774
1666
1712
1748
1749
1738
1407
2055
1850
1860
1660
1408
1406
1863
1727
1688
1550
1862
1852
1675

Yonatan Perez
Oliver Gardner
Jesus Mares

lan Redinger
Sullivan Gross
Luis Trejomartinez
Haden Carrothers
Connor Donohue
Brody Gouker
Clayton Hale
Randy Snyder
Kolaiah Kaulaity
Andres Cerritos
Angel Chavez
Yaphet Olague
Ethen Adams
Santiago Hugar
Red Lonewolf
Adrian Amador
Ben Bergthold
Latrell Butler
Adrian Garcia
Camilo Munoz
Paul Mendoza
James Evans

FR
FR
JR
SO
FR
JR
FR
FR
JR
JR
FR
FR
FR
JR
FR
FR
JR
SO
FR
FR
JR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Bridge Creek HS Boys

00:27:07.83
00:27:14.70
00:27:25.17
00:28:05.95
00:28:14.07
00:28:26.19
00:28:34.30
00:28:36.61
00:28:43.09
00:28:53.13
00:28:55.07
00:28:55.84
00:30:00.03
00:30:05.48
00:30:05.92
00:30:06.64
00:31:01.24
00:31:01.50
00:32:38.39
00:33:07.01
00:33:08.54
00:33:25.86
00:35:00.39
00:35:03.98
00:35:06.64

Printed: 8/24/2024 11:28:26 AM

PCW-Putnam City West High School

Harding Charter Prep HS
Harding Charter Prep HS
Bethany High School

OKC Knights High School (hms)
Northwest Classen High School
Harrah High School

Norman North High School
North Rock Creek High School
North Rock Creek High School
North Rock Creek High School
Anadarko High School
Santa Fe South High School
Pathways Middle Coilege
Pathways Middle Coilege
Harding Charter Prep HS
Anadarko High School
Anadarko High School
Pathways Middle Coilege
Norman North High School
Midwest City High School
Bridge Creek High School
Pathways Middle Coilege
Pathways Middle Coilege
Harrah High School
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Team Overall Results

Bridge Creek JH Girls

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

© 0 N O o~ W NP

=
= o

Bridge Creek Middle School
Dibble Middle School
Bethany Middle School
Robin Hill - ORES (3)

Purcell Junior High

OKC Knights MS (hms)
Classen SAS Middle School
Southmoore Junior High
Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School
Wheeler Middle School (OKC)
Webster Middle School

Average Time Score

00:10:38.68
00:11:17.77
00:11:27.75
00:11:34.85
00:09:46.53
00:11:44.87
00:12:06.33
00:12:33.90
00:13:08.50
00:15:16.11
00:18:04.53

Printed: 8/24/2024 11:28:54 AM

43
83
100
103
116
120
150
174
214
306
324

Name

John Marshall Enterprise Middle
School

North Rock Creek MS

Average Time Finishers
00:13:26.61 3
00:10:57.13 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Bridge Creek JH Girls

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Bridge Creek Middle School 00:10:38.68 17 43
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 1562 Lily Adair 00:09:35.80 2
2 4 1574 Kaidyn Foley 00:10:17.71 4
3 11 1577 Tinsley Ward 00:10:56.60 11
4 13 1568 Avery Oglesbee 00:11:08.10 12
5 15 1560 Charley Walding 00:11:15.17 14
6 22 1570 Reiley Myrick 00:11:37.61 (21)
7 30 1561 Lillian St Clair 00:11:58.92 (29)
2 Dibble Middle School 00:11:17.77 6 83
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
8 1633 Preslee Caywood 00:10:43.05 8
2 9 1631 Harper Lanham 00:10:47.61 9
3 16 1629 Lucy Pickard 00:11:18.57 15
4 20 1632 Kaydence Duarte 00:11:31.15 19
5 33 1630 Blakely Madden 00:12:08.46 32
6 73 1628 Cheyenne Baird 00:14:48.97 (62)
3 Bethany Middle School 00:11:27.75 9 100
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 1439 Kayden Wright 00:10:16.11 3
2 19 1446 Evie Pipkin 00:11:28.24 18
3 23 1448 Sophie Gering 00:11:38.69 22
4 28 1442 Blakely Harris 00:11:55.53 27
5 31 1450 Brooklyn George 00:12:00.17 30
6 49 1440 Mya Broyles 00:13:05.37 (44)
7 59 1449 Caroline Stayton 00:14:09.00 (51)
4 Robin Hill - ORES (3) 00:11:34.85 7 103
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 14 1936 Tenley Biswell 00:11:11.16 13
2 17 1931 Savanna Tate 00:11:20.69 16
3 18 1928 Josie Givens 00:11:20.74 17
4 25 1930 Keirstyn Taylor 00:11:46.48 24
5 35 1935 Monroe Urioste 00:12:15.16 33
6 45 1934 Lexie Richter 00:12:45.37 (42)
7 60 1929 Hadley Freed 00:14:16.32 (52)
5 Purcell Junior High 00:09:46.53 8 116
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1915 Lily Rose Walker 1
2 6 1920 Ali Brady 00:10:37.59 6
3 26 1916 Belen Resendiz 00:11:50.04 25
4 32 1914 Lyrik Wilkins 00:12:06.24 31
5 61 1917 Jasilynne Walker 00:14:18.83 53
6 70 1918 Ashley Mantooth 00:14:39.80 (60)
7 71 1913 Cadee Bolton 00:14:41.96 (61)
6 OKC Knights MS (hms) 00:11:44.87 12 120
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 1817 Emma Meyer 00:10:34.19 5
2 24 1821 Mary Kent 00:11:42.30 23
3 27 1814 Alli Watson 00:11:52.97 26
Printed: 8/24/2024 11:28:54 AM Page: 2 of 6



Bridge Creek JH Girls

4 29 1823 Catherine Jackson 00:11:56.30 28
5 40 1822 Lucy Lapat 00:12:38.61 38
6 56 1815 Ella Whitaker 00:13:49.43 (49)
7 74 1816 Lillian Viljoen 00:15:01.30 (63)
7 Classen SAS Middle School 00:12:06.33 16 150
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 1599 Demi Philipose 00:10:42.20 7
2 21 1606 Arabelle Brungardt 00:11:31.27 20
3 41 1592 Maggie Tran 00:12:39.23 39
4 43 1595 Madeline Rogers 00:12:40.58 41
5 47 1597 Annabelle Roberts 00:12:58.39 43
6 57 1601 Austen Nations 00:13:58.30 (50)
7 64 1608 Catia Arnold 00:14:25.19 (56)
8 Southmoore Junior High 00:12:33.90 7 174
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
10 1948 Coley Richmond 00:10:49.41 10
2 36 1953 Elliana Mobly 00:12:20.19 34
3 38 1950 Daysha Holt 00:12:36.72 36
4 52 1949 Sophia Sevy 00:13:23.38 46
5 55 1951 Fletcher Madison 00:13:39.80 48
6 65 1945 Alana Gaston 00:14:32.71 (57)
7 88 1954 Lydia Mewhorter 00:17:06.43 (68)
9 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School 00:13:08.50 9 214
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 37 1414 Dulce Cifuentes 00:12:35.76 35
2 39 1416 Lorelei Heim 00:12:36.78 37
3 42 1410 Sara Featherstone 00:12:39.77 40
4 53 1419 Katherine Ford 00:13:27.89 47
5 63 1411 Abigail Espinosa lopez 00:14:22.31 55
6 75 1418 Lily Rubio 00:15:10.93 (64)
7 83 1417 Serenity Kelough 00:15:57.85 (67)
10 Wheeler Middle School (OKC) 00:15:16.11 7 306
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
62 1992 Perla Quinonez 00:14:19.12 54
2 66 1996 Anarely Caceres Zaldivar 00:14:32.71 58
3 67 1999 Marcela Quinonez 00:14:36.99 59
4 80 1993 Yamelix Cardoza 00:15:44.59 66
5 89 1998 Lizdahena Deleon Fregoso 00:17:07.16 69
6 105 1994 Damarys Alvarez 00:21:33.11 (72)
7 107 2000 Rhiauna Wheeler 00:21:39.05 (74)
11 Webster Middle School 00:18:04.53 5 324
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
50 1974 Pyper Mcdonald 00:13:11.76 45
2 76 1972 Addyson Molet 00:15:14.93 65
3 98 1970 Adelita Garcia 00:19:18.81 70
4 102 1977 Brooklyn Bibb 00:21:00.38 71
5 106 1971 Lilyana Noear 00:21:36.75 73
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Individual Overall Results

Bridge Creek JH Girls

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1915 Lily Rose Walker
2 2 1562 Lily Adair
3 3 1439 Kayden Wright
4 4 1574 Kaidyn Foley
5 5 1817 Emma Meyer
6 6 1920 Ali Brady
7 7 1599 Demi Philipose
8 8 1633 Preslee Caywood
9 9 1631 Harper Lanham
10 10 1948 Coley Richmond
11 11 1577 Tinsley Ward
12 0 1751 Nevaeh Howell
13 12 1568 Avery Ogleshee
14 13 1936 Tenley Biswell
15 14 1560 Charley Walding
16 15 1629 Lucy Pickard
17 16 1931 Savanna Tate
18 17 1928 Josie Givens
19 18 1446 Evie Pipkin
20 19 1632 Kaydence Duarte
21 20 1606 Arabelle Brungardt
22 (21) 1570 Reiley Myrick
23 22 1448 Sophie Gering
24 23 1821 Mary Kent
25 24 1930 Keirstyn Taylor
26 25 1916 Belen Resendiz
27 26 1814 Alli Watson
28 27 1442 Blakely Harris
29 28 1823 Catherine Jackson
30 (29) 1561 Lillian St Clair
31 30 1450 Brooklyn George
32 31 1914 Lyrik Wilkins
33 32 1630 Blakely Madden
34 0 1557 Laynie Walding
35 33 1935 Monroe Urioste
36 34 1953 Elliana Mobly
37 35 1414 Dulce Cifuentes
38 36 1950 Daysha Holt
39 37 1416 Lorelei Heim
40 38 1822 Lucy Lapat
41 39 1592 Maggie Tran
42 40 1410 Sara Featherstone
43 41 1595 Madeline Rogers
44 0 1558 Izzy Leblanc
45 (42) 1934 Lexie Richter
46 0 1677 Neshyah lvy
a7 43 1597 Annabelle Roberts
48 0 1565 Madison Rodriguez
49 (44) 1440 Mya Broyles
50 45 1974 Pyper Mcdonald
51 0 1680 Jailah Hawkins

Purcell Junior High

Bridge Creek Middle School
Bethany Middle School
Bridge Creek Middle School
OKC Knights MS (hms)
Purcell Junior High
Classen SAS Middle School
Dibble Middle School
Dibble Middle School
Southmoore Junior High
Bridge Creek Middle School
North Rock Creek MS

Bridge Creek Middle School
Robin Hill - ORES (3)
Bridge Creek Middle School
Dibble Middle School

Robin Hill - ORES (3)

Robin Hill - ORES (3)
Bethany Middle School
Dibble Middle School
Classen SAS Middle School
Bridge Creek Middle School
Bethany Middle School
OKC Knights MS (hms)
Robin Hill - ORES (3)
Purcell Junior High

OKC Knights MS (hms)
Bethany Middle School
OKC Knights MS (hms)
Bridge Creek Middle School
Bethany Middle School
Purcell Junior High

Dibble Middle School
Bridge Creek Middle School
Robin Hill - ORES (3)
Southmoore Junior High
Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School
Southmoore Junior High
Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School
OKC Knights MS (hms)
Classen SAS Middle School
Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School
Classen SAS Middle School
Bridge Creek Middle School
Robin Hill - ORES (3)

John Marshall Enterprise Middle School
Classen SAS Middle School
Bridge Creek Middle School
Bethany Middle School
Webster Middle School

Class Chip Time Team

7th

8th 00:09:35.80
8th 00:10:16.11
7th 00:10:17.71
8th 00:10:34.19
8th 00:10:37.59
7th 00:10:42.20
7th 00:10:43.05
8th 00:10:47.61
8th 00:10:49.41
7th 00:10:56.60
8th 00:10:57.13
8th 00:11:08.10
8th 00:11:11.16
7th 00:11:15.17
7th 00:11:18.57
5th 00:11:20.69
5th 00:11:20.74
8th 00:11:28.24
6th 00:11:31.15
8th 00:11:31.27
8th 00:11:37.61
8th 00:11:38.69
8th 00:11:42.30
6th 00:11:46.48
8th 00:11:50.04
8th 00:11:52.97
8th 00:11:55.53
8th 00:11:56.30
8th 00:11:58.92
7th 00:12:00.17
8th 00:12:06.24
7th 00:12:08.46
8th 00:12:12.44
6th 00:12:15.16
7th 00:12:20.19
7th 00:12:35.76
8th 00:12:36.72
7th 00:12:36.78
7th 00:12:38.61
8th 00:12:39.23
7th 00:12:39.77
8th 00:12:40.58
8th 00:12:43.59
5th 00:12:45.37
8th 00:12:49.85
7th 00:12:58.39
7th 00:13:02.03
7th 00:13:05.37
6th 00:13:11.76
8th 00:13:21.97
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John Marshall Enterprise Middle School
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

46
47

48
(49)
(50)

(61)
(52)
53
54
55
(56)
(67
58
59

(60)
(61)

(62)

(63)

(64)
65

(68)

©O oo oooood

~
oo o g

71

(72)

1949
1419
1569
1951
1815
1601
1678
1449
1929
1917
1992
1411
1608
1945
1996
1999
1447
1603
1918
1913
1564
1628
1816
1418
1972
1818
1811
1566
1993
1919
1820
1417
1604
1594
1813
1819
1954
1998
1576
1609
1602
1593
1412
1596
1575
1441
1970
1600
1607
1415
1977
1572
1563
1994

Bridge Creek JH Girls

Sophia Sevy 8th
Katherine Ford 7th
Magnolia Neidigh 8th
Fletcher Madison 8th
Ella Whitaker 8th
Austen Nations 7th
Destiney Hector 8th
Caroline Stayton 6th
Hadley Freed 6th
Jasilynne Walker 8th
Perla Quinonez 7th
Abigail Espinosa lopez 7th
Catia Arnold 7th
Alana Gaston 8th
Anarely Caceres Zaldivar 7th
Marcela Quinonez 6th
Sloane Roberts 6th
Eleanor Friddle 7th
Ashley Mantooth 8th
Cadee Bolton 8th
Alexis Riley 7th
Cheyenne Baird 6th
Lillian Viljoen 7th
Lily Rubio 7th
Addyson Molet 7th
Sadie Darden 8th
Merit Gradel 6th
Audree Rauschuber 8th
Yamelix Cardoza 7th
Lilyana Mainka 8th
Ruth Brown 8th
Serenity Kelough 8th
Louisa Coleman 8th
Hadley Zahl 8th
Laurali Merritt 8th
Abigail Merritt 6th
Lydia Mewhorter 7th
Lizdahena Deleon Fregoso 8th
Allison Edgemon 8th
Eva Allbright 8th
Adeline Mcloud 8th
Angeline Mcphetridge 8th
Savannah Rose Douthitt 8th
Citlali Ramirezneal 8th
Ryan Bliss 7th
Evie Hance 7th
Adelita Garcia 8th
Vivienne Nations 6th
Nora Bowman 7th
Laysha Perez 7th
Brooklyn Bibb 7th
Paulette Gaonabrito 8th
Brynlee Barclay 7th
Damarys Alvarez 7th

00:13:23.38
00:13:27.89
00:13:28.19
00:13:39.80
00:13:49.43
00:13:58.30
00:14:08.01
00:14:09.00
00:14:16.32
00:14:18.83
00:14:19.12
00:14:22.31
00:14:25.19
00:14:32.71
00:14:32.71
00:14:36.99
00:14:38.37
00:14:39.04
00:14:39.80
00:14:41.96
00:14:43.23
00:14:48.97
00:15:01.30
00:15:10.93
00:15:14.93
00:15:20.67
00:15:28.38
00:15:28.84
00:15:44.59
00:15:46.50
00:15:53.01
00:15:57.85
00:16:02.85
00:16:15.60
00:16:17.36
00:16:25.52
00:17:06.43
00:17:07.16
00:17:27.48
00:17:35.07
00:17:53.04
00:18:08.06
00:18:28.18
00:18:44.73
00:19:01.46
00:19:16.89
00:19:18.81
00:19:33.65
00:19:38.52
00:19:43.86
00:21:00.38
00:21:17.85
00:21:32.78
00:21:33.11
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Southmoore Junior High

Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School
Bridge Creek Middle School
Southmoore Junior High

OKC Knights MS (hms)

Classen SAS Middle School

John Marshall Enterprise Middle School
Bethany Middle School

Robin Hill - ORES (3)

Purcell Junior High

Wheeler Middle School (OKC)
Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School
Classen SAS Middle School
Southmoore Junior High

Wheeler Middle School (OKC)
Wheeler Middle School (OKC)
Bethany Middle School

Classen SAS Middle School
Purcell Junior High

Purcell Junior High

Bridge Creek Middle School
Dibble Middle School

OKC Knights MS (hms)

Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School
Webster Middle School

OKC Knights MS (hms)

OKC Knights MS (hms)

Bridge Creek Middle School
Wheeler Middle School (OKC)
Purcell Junior High

OKC Knights MS (hms)

Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School
Classen SAS Middle School
Classen SAS Middle School

OKC Knights MS (hms)

OKC Knights MS (hms)
Southmoore Junior High

Wheeler Middle School (OKC)
Bridge Creek Middle School
Classen SAS Middle School
Classen SAS Middle School
Classen SAS Middle School

Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School
Classen SAS Middle School
Bridge Creek Middle School
Bethany Middle School

Webster Middle School

Classen SAS Middle School
Classen SAS Middle School

Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School
Webster Middle School

Bridge Creek Middle School
Bridge Creek Middle School
Wheeler Middle School (OKC)
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Bridge Creek JH Girls

106 73 1971 Lilyana Noear 8th 00:21:36.75  Webster Middle School
107 (74) 2000 Rhiauna Wheeler 8th 00:21:39.05 Wheeler Middle School (OKC)
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Bridge Creek JH Boys

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=

© 00 N O U B~ W N

Bridge Creek Middle School
Southmoore Junior High

Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School
Bethany Middle School

Robin Hill - ORES (3)

OKC Knights MS (hms)

Classen SAS Middle School
Webster Middle School

Wheeler Middle School (OKC)

Average Time Score

00:13:17.44
00:14:20.67
00:14:44.32
00:14:44.18
00:15:06.69
00:15:24.87
00:15:39.55
00:18:08.69
00:20:26.92

Printed: 8/24/2024 11:29:48 AM

31
90
91
107
129
146
156
174
269

Name

Purcell Junior High

John Marshall Enterprise Middle
School

Dibble Middle School
Middleberg - ORES (2)
North Rock Creek MS

Average Time Finishers
00:14:06.68 4
00:17:58.85 4
00:17:18.80
00:13:43.48
00:16:11.27
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Bridge Creek JH Boys

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Bridge Creek Middle School 00:13:17.44 13 31
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 1579 Gunner Anthamatten 00:12:23.48 1
2 3 1589 Jonathan Garcia 00:13:06.82 3
3 9 1586 Wade Hill 00:13:28.58 7
4 11 1582 Ryken Kraft 00:13:32.56 8
5 16 1590 Collin Bowling 00:13:55.78 12
6 18 1580 Davi Collins 00:13:58.70 13)
7 20 1584 Jorge Quiroz 00:14:02.39 (15)
2 Southmoore Junior High 00:14:20.67 10 90
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 1964 Brody Woods 00:12:38.92 2
2 19 1960 Jackson Wilshire 00:14:00.45 14
3 27 1958 Beckham Bennett 00:14:49.64 21
4 28 1962 Peyton Knight 00:14:51.08 22
5 40 1955 Sawyer Hawkins 00:15:23.24 31
6 47 1961 Lorenzo Vieta 00:15:58.90 (36)
7 50 1966 Cole Reid 00:16:18.47 (38)
3 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School 00:14:44.32 15 91
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 1420 James McElrath 00:13:16.45
2 8 1426 Jayden Owens 00:13:26.06 6
3 14 1422 Milo Hill 00:13:51.38 10
4 30 1437 Elias Clark 00:14:54.58 23
5 68 1421 Coy Maxwell Hudson 00:18:13.11 48
6 69 1438 Michael Araiza 00:18:16.18 (49)
7 73 1434 Alexander Escobar Sancen 00:18:27.45 (52)
4  Bethany Middle School 00:14:44.18 13 107
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 12 1457 Jett Dickerson 00:13:35.96 9
2 22 1463 Boston Pipkin 00:14:16.28 17
3 26 1455 Kort Keoppel 00:14:49.05 20
4 36 1453 Walker Wyett 00:15:16.13 28
5 43 1467 Davis Toler 00:15:43.48 33
6 49 1459 Charlie Thompson 00:16:14.89 (37)
7 56 1458 Ollie Diffee 00:16:52.54 (41)
5 Robin Hill - ORES (3) 00:15:06.69 8 129
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
15 1944 Mason Enoch 00:13:55.67 11
2 23 1941 Dylan Roll 00:14:20.35 18
3 34 1943 Locke Goodwin 00:15:10.45 26
4 45 1942 Hunter Luedtke 00:15:47.08 35
5 51 1937 Zachary Finnacchiaro 00:16:19.90 39
6 74 1939 Charles Byington 00:18:29.89 (53)
7 81 1940 Lane Parsons 00:19:53.30 (55)
6 OKC Knights MS (hms) 00:15:24.87 11 146
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 25 1833 Noble Rhodes 00:14:39.08 19
2 31 1830 Samuel Weatherford 00:14:54.85 24
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Bridge Creek JH Boys

3 38 1827 Patrick Johnsen 00:15:17.47 29

4 44 1825 Michael Obrien 00:15:44.94 34

5 54 1824 Roman Rhodes 00:16:28.03 40

6 62 1832 Ramsay Brown 00:17:26.87 (43)

7 65 1834 Sammie Swift 00:17:55.64 (46)

7 Classen SAS Middle School 00:15:39.55 11 156
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

33 1610 Roman Ratcliff 00:15:09.46 25

2 35 1623 David Clinton 00:15:11.21 27

3 39 1621 Roy Inman 00:15:19.96 30

4 41 1612 Ernest Sutton 00:15:29.30 32

5 57 1615 Ethan Millerbeal 00:17:07.81 42

6 71 1617 Orson Luck 00:18:21.57 (50)

7 72 1611 lain Caplinger 00:18:24.69 (51)

8 Webster Middle School 00:18:08.69 5 174
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 1989 Cmjohn Van Tling 00:13:18.95 5

2 21 1988 Justin Boquin 00:14:11.29 16

3 64 1987 Demarcus Hernandez 00:17:42.14 45

4 66 1978 Timothy Sale 00:17:56.26 a7

5 106 1979 Isaac Ortega Fuentes 00:27:34.81 61

9  Wheeler Middle School (OKC) 00:20:26.92 8 269
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

63 2006 Jessie Tucker 00:17:39.55 44

2 75 2003 Kamari Jones 00:19:23.05 54

3 83 2005 Jose Velazquez Torres 00:20:04.96 56

4 96 2004 Brian Herrera 00:22:02.76 57

5 98 2001 Eduardo Lopez 00:23:04.29 58

6 102 2007 Genaro Balderas 00:24:56.67 (59)

7 103 2009 Leonel Velazquez Torress 00:25:57.98 (60)
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Individual Overall Results

Bridge Creek JH Boys

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1579 Gunner Anthamatten
2 2 1964 Brody Woods
3 3 1589 Jonathan Garcia
4 0 1925 Dylan Caralampio
5 4 1420 James McElrath
6 0 1922 Isai Barraza
7 5 1989 Cmjohn Van Tling
8 6 1426 Jayden Owens
9 7 1586 Wade Hill
10 0 1686 Thomas Quint Murray
11 8 1582 Ryken Kraft
12 9 1457 Jett Dickerson
13 0 1683 AMore Threat
14 10 1422 Milo Hill
15 11 1944 Mason Enoch
16 12 1590 Collin Bowling
17 0 1687 Bear Mitchell
18 (13) 1580 Davi Collins
19 14 1960 Jackson Wilshire
20 (15) 1584 Jorge Quiroz
21 16 1988 Justin Boquin
22 17 1463 Boston Pipkin
23 18 1941 Dylan Roll
24 0 1587 Josiah Hale
25 19 1833 Noble Rhodes
26 20 1455 Kort Keoppel
27 21 1958 Beckham Bennett
28 22 1962 Peyton Knight
29 0 1923 David Fraire
30 23 1437 Elias Clark
31 24 1830 Samuel Weatherford
32 0 1927 Noel Chavez
33 25 1610 Roman Ratcliff
34 26 1943 Locke Goodwin
35 27 1623 David Clinton
36 28 1453 Walker Wyett
37 0 1581 Daniel Rochat
38 29 1827 Patrick Johnsen
39 30 1621 Roy Inman
40 31 1955 Sawyer Hawkins
41 32 1612 Ernest Sutton
42 0 1583 Cooper Porter
43 33 1467 Davis Toler
44 34 1825 Michael Obrien
45 35 1942 Hunter Luedtke
46 0 1585 Grayson Landis
47 (36) 1961 Lorenzo Vieta
48 0 1754 Preston Russell
49 (37) 1459 Charlie Thompson
50 (38) 1966 Cole Reid
51 39 1937 Zachary Finnacchiaro

Bridge Creek Middle School
Southmoore Junior High

Bridge Creek Middle School

Purcell Junior High

Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School
Purcell Junior High

Webster Middle School

Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School
Bridge Creek Middle School
Middleberg - ORES (2)

Bridge Creek Middle School
Bethany Middle School

John Marshall Enterprise Middle School
Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School
Robin Hill - ORES (3)

Bridge Creek Middle School
Middleberg - ORES (2)

Bridge Creek Middle School
Southmoore Junior High

Bridge Creek Middle School
Webster Middle School

Bethany Middle School

Robin Hill - ORES (3)

Bridge Creek Middle School

OKC Knights MS (hms)

Bethany Middle School
Southmoore Junior High
Southmoore Junior High

Purcell Junior High

Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School
OKC Knights MS (hms)

Purcell Junior High

Classen SAS Middle School

Robin Hill - ORES (3)

Classen SAS Middle School
Bethany Middle School

Bridge Creek Middle School

OKC Knights MS (hms)

Classen SAS Middle School
Southmoore Junior High

Classen SAS Middle School

Bridge Creek Middle School
Bethany Middle School

OKC Knights MS (hms)

Robin Hill - ORES (3)

Bridge Creek Middle School
Southmoore Junior High

North Rock Creek MS

Bethany Middle School

Southmoore Junior High

Class Chip Time Team
8th 00:12:23.48
8th 00:12:38.92
7th 00:13:06.82
7th 00:13:13.46
8th 00:13:16.45
7th 00:13:17.56
7th 00:13:18.95
8th 00:13:26.06
8th 00:13:28.58
6th 00:13:29.29
8th 00:13:32.56
7th 00:13:35.96
8th 00:13:42.07
6th 00:13:51.38
7th 00:13:55.67
7th 00:13:55.78
8th 00:13:57.68
8th 00:13:58.70
8th 00:14:00.45
7th 00:14:02.39
8th 00:14:11.29
6th 00:14:16.28
7th 00:14:20.35
8th 00:14:31.10
8th 00:14:39.08
6th 00:14:49.05
7th 00:14:49.64
8th 00:14:51.08
7th 00:14:54.29
7th 00:14:54.58
8th 00:14:54.85
7th 00:15:01.41
8th 00:15:09.46
7th 00:15:10.45
8th 00:15:11.21
6th 00:15:16.13
8th 00:15:16.46
8th 00:15:17.47
8th 00:15:19.96
7th 00:15:23.24
8th 00:15:29.30
8th 00:15:40.21
8th 00:15:43.48
8th 00:15:44.94
5th 00:15:47.08
8th 00:15:47.55
8th 00:15:58.90
8th 00:16:11.27
6th 00:16:14.89
8th 00:16:18.47
8th 00:16:19.90
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

40

(41)
42

(43)
44
45

(46)
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(59)
(60)

1682
1637
1824
1956
1458
1615
1468
1464
1634
1578
1832
2006
1987
1834
1978
1460
1421
1438
1635
1617
1611
1434
1939
2003
1431
1826
1423
1828
1619
1940
1957
2005
1461
1616
1684
1938
1588
1462
1959
1430
1428
1425
1681
1829
2004
1427
2001
1465
1429
1831
2007
2009
1432
1624

Bridge Creek JH Boys

Jaxon Henry 6th
Max Dominic 6th
Roman Rhodes 6th
Jett Gomez 8th
Ollie Diffee 6th
Ethan Millerbeal 8th
Andrew Vaughn 8th
Elliot Gering 6th
Jaxxon Sharp 6th
Riley Lowe 8th
Ramsay Brown 6th
Jessie Tucker 6th
Demarcus Hernandez 8th
Sammie Swift 7th
Timothy Sale 6th
Hudson Digiantomasso 6th
Coy Maxwell Hudson 7th
Michael Araiza 7th
Zack Warden 7th
Orson Luck 7th
lain Caplinger 7th
Alexander Escobar Sancen 8th
Charles Byington 5th
Kamari Jones 8th
Kolton Peters 8th
Colton Mudd 7th
Max Archer Martin 7th
Elijah Rivera 7th
Reign Lewis 8th
Lane Parsons 8th
Noah Foster 7th
Jose Velazquez Torres 8th
Owen Fine 6th
Caleb Majoris 7th
Cecil Hill Jr 6th
Henry Coward 5th
Chase Coleman 7th
Rex Gering 7th
Drake Dobbs 7th
Jackson Sweeney 6th
Barrett D Hall 7th
Diego Moreno 8th
Aaden Threat 7th
Lucas Gradel 8th
Brian Herrera 8th
David J Helm 7th
Eduardo Lopez 6th
JJ Rose 6th
Henry Godinez 6th
Ambrose Demoss 8th
Genaro Balderas 8th
Leonel Velazquez Torress 6th
Josue Peruch 6th
Hendrix Aldava 7th

00:16:20.29
00:16:20.76
00:16:28.03
00:16:40.18
00:16:52.54
00:17:07.81
00:17:09.72
00:17:14.37
00:17:16.00
00:17:26.53
00:17:26.87
00:17:39.55
00:17:42.14
00:17:55.64
00:17:56.26
00:17:58.71
00:18:13.11
00:18:16.18
00:18:19.64
00:18:21.57
00:18:24.69
00:18:27.45
00:18:29.89
00:19:23.05
00:19:29.44
00:19:32.60
00:19:32.80
00:19:37.71
00:19:39.62
00:19:53.30
00:20:04.48
00:20:04.96
00:20:10.26
00:20:10.59
00:20:10.79
00:20:27.85
00:20:29.11
00:20:29.27
00:20:36.46
00:21:10.24
00:21:16.92
00:21:35.43
00:21:42.26
00:21:43.96
00:22:02.76
00:22:27.00
00:23:04.29
00:23:04.48
00:23:11.28
00:23:30.55
00:24:56.67
00:25:57.98
00:26:02.01
00:26:59.55
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John Marshall Enterprise Middle School
Dibble Middle School

OKC Knights MS (hms)
Southmoore Junior High

Bethany Middle School

Classen SAS Middle School
Bethany Middle School

Bethany Middle School

Dibble Middle School

Bridge Creek Middle School

OKC Knights MS (hms)

Wheeler Middle School (OKC)
Webster Middle School

OKC Knights MS (hms)

Webster Middle School

Bethany Middle School

Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School
Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School
Dibble Middle School

Classen SAS Middle School
Classen SAS Middle School

Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School
Robin Hill - ORES (3)

Wheeler Middle School (OKC)
Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School
OKC Knights MS (hms)

Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School
OKC Knights MS (hms)

Classen SAS Middle School

Robin Hill - ORES (3)

Southmoore Junior High

Wheeler Middle School (OKC)
Bethany Middle School

Classen SAS Middle School

John Marshall Enterprise Middle School
Robin Hill - ORES (3)

Bridge Creek Middle School
Bethany Middle School
Southmoore Junior High

Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School
Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School
Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School
John Marshall Enterprise Middle School
OKC Knights MS (hms)

Wheeler Middle School (OKC)
Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School
Wheeler Middle School (OKC)
Bethany Middle School

Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School
OKC Knights MS (hms)

Wheeler Middle School (OKC)
Wheeler Middle School (OKC)
Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School
Classen SAS Middle School
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Bridge Creek JH Boys

106 61 1979 Isaac Ortega Fuentes 8th 00:27:34.81  Webster Middle School
107 0 1618 Caiden Kyle 6th 00:27:35.61 Classen SAS Middle School
108 0 2011 Donovan Guzman 7th 00:27:55.47 Wheeler Middle School (OKC)
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